



\$~57

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 10795/2019**

MODH. ABDUL HAMID AND ORS.Petitioners

Through: Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.

versus

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORPORATION AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Punit Taneja, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

19.11.2024

1. A request for accommodation is made on behalf of Respondent.
2. At request, list on 26.03.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

NOVEMBER 19, 2024/jn

Click here to check corrigendum, if any